
E-mail signatures
Employee Title Logo for front of 

Business Card
Direct phone 
number

Company Phone 
numbers

Other information 
needed

E-mail address Address Website Primary logo on 
back

Secondary logos on back

Christopher 
Krohe

CEO/Owner KrohVan           708-801-6725 KrohVan: 
708-340-6587 x101   
Curo: 708-726-5372 
x 101                             
True: 708-809-2469 
x 101

IL RE Lic#: 
481.012240

ckrohe@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com         
www.builttrue.com

Krohvan Curo TrueBuilders

Katherine 
Nelson

Operations 
Manager

KrohVan           708-627-9865 KrohVan: 
708-340-6587 x104. 
True: 708-809-2469 
x 104                    
Curo: 708-726-5372 
x 104                           

operations@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com
www.builttrue.com

Krohvan Curo TrueBuilders

Mike Kaspar Head of 
Development

KrohVan            708-694-8025 KrohVan: 
708-340-6587 x103

development@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com Krohvan

Amanda 
Austin

Director of 
Commercial Real 
Estate

Curo Brokerage & 
Management                     

708-914-7943 Curo: 708-726-5372 
x 103           
KrohVan: 
708-340-6587 x103                          

IL RE Lic#: 
475.201265

amanda@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com Krohvan Curo TrueBuilders

Stephanie 
Christian

Administrative 
Assistant

Curo Brokerage & 
Management

708-816-2555 Curo: 708-726-5372 
x106                             
True: 708-809-2469 
x 106                            
KrohVan 
708-340-6587 x106

admin@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com
www.builttrue.com

Krohvan Curo TrueBuilders

Trevor Good Property Manager Curo Brokerage & 
Management

708-459-8031 Curo: 708-726-5372 
x107                              
KrohVan: 
708-340-6587 x 107

IL RE Lic#: 
475.144052

trevor@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com Krohvan Curo TrueBuilders

Eric 
Diakonow

Senior Project 
Manager

True Builders 708-694-9879 True Builders: 
708-809-2469 x105

eric@builttrue.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com
www.builttrue.com

Krohvan Curo TrueBuilders

Lauren Flynn Development 
Manager

KrohVan            708-801-6795 KrohVan: 
708-340-6587 x102

projects@krohvan.com 36 S. Washington St., Ste 2A, 
Hinsdale IL 60521

www.krohvan.com Krohvan
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